Pulp Fiction Deposit Deferral Program

Customers having submitted a \$1000 deposit on unshipped Cactus Canyon (LE or SE+) may defer payment of additional \$1000 deposit for Pulp Fiction LE until the date their Cactus Canyon is ready to ship.

To do so, customer must:

- 1. Place order for Pulp Fiction from the same distributor from whom they ordered Cactus Canyon
- 2. Submit this completed form to their distributor
- 3. Submit warranty registration with two weeks of receiving Cactus Canyon (LE or SE+).

Distributor must forward completed form to Chicago Gaming Company in lieu of deposit by the date when deposit money comes due.

This deposit deferral program is non-transferable. Chicago Gaming Company retains the right to cancel Pulp Fiction-LE orders for those customers selling their rights to unshipped Cactus Canyon (LE & SE+).

When customer's Cactus Canyon LE or SE is ready to ship, customer will pay their distributor for entire purchase price (exclusive of deposit) at which date \$1000 Cactus Canyon deposit will be transferred to Pulp Fiction.

This document is a binding agreement between Chicago Gaming Company and customer. Chicago Gaming Company agrees to secure customer's place in line to receive a Pulp Fiction-LE in consideration for customer non-cancellable agreement to purchase one Pulp Fiction-LE.

This agreement does not afford any customer priority in purchasing or receiving PFP-LE.

Customer Name:	
Customer Email:	
Customer Address:	
Customer Distributor:	·
Customer Signature:	Date: